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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
12.06.2016 - 12:25 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 55.81 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 24.05.2014
Rekordi BL Open W1 58.64 PINTAR, Tjaša SLO Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open W2 59.71 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 29.05.2010
Rekordi BL Open W3 1:05.83 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea BIH Banja Luka 05.05.2012
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava 88 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.48+0,79 743
2. KESIC, Chiara 01 Hrvatska 58.59+0,73 701

REKORD MITINGA - W1

50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 58.59 30.42

3. STEINS, Kristina 95 Latvia 59.02+0,83 686
50m: 28.05 28.05 100m: 59.02 30.97

4. SUMAJSTORCIC, Matea 99 Hrvatska 59.90+0,80 656
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 59.90 30.82

5. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.99 653
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 59.99 30.81

6. SIRONIC, Margareta 00 Hrvatska 1:00.34 642
50m: 28.59 28.59 100m: 1:00.34 31.75

7. BIZJAK, Nika 98 PK Celulozar 1:00.37 641
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.37 31.34

8. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Niagara Swimming 1:00.42 640
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:00.42 30.73

9. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.55 635
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:00.55 31.69

10. ŽARKOVIĆ, Nina 94 22. April - Banja Luka 1:00.70+0,65 631
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 1:00.70 31.64

11. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.83+0,70 627
50m: 29.88 29.88 100m: 1:00.83 30.95

12. MEDOŠEVIĆ, Lamija 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:00.85 626
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:00.85 31.36

13. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.53 606
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:01.53 32.24

14. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.98 592
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:01.98 32.84

15. BUJAK, Nejra 99 Sport Time, SA 1:02.78 570
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:02.78 32.30
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. ZORIČ, Karmen 99 PK Celulozar 1:02.90 567
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:02.90 32.37

17. OPACIC, Milica 01 PS Vojvodine 1:02.95 565
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:02.95 32.47

18. SEKE, Zita 03 PS Vojvodine 1:03.02 564
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:03.02 32.88

19. BRODOVIĆ, Narda 99 Sport Time, SA 1:03.30 556
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:03.30 32.77

20. TUBIĆ, Nikolina 99 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.79 543
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:03.79 32.62

21. NINKOV, Vera 02 PS Vojvodine 1:03.87 541
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:03.87 32.05

22. STANOJEVIĆ, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 1:04.14 535
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:04.14 33.16

23. ČEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.15 534
50m: 31.02 31.02 100m: 1:04.15 33.13

24. VRHOVNIK, Kaja 95 PK Velenje 1:04.35 529
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:04.35 33.25

DER, Teodora 03 PS Vojvodine 1:04.37 529
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:04.37 32.90

26. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.49 526
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:04.49 34.53

27. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.56 524
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:04.56 33.27

28. JAMBRIŠKO, Lara 99 PK Celulozar 1:04.80 518
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:04.80 34.12

29. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:05.22 508
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:05.22 33.46

CORONA, Julia Jean 98 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:05.22 508
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:05.22 34.37

31. AHMEDBEGOVIĆ, Neal 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:05.54 501
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:05.54 33.51

32. JERNEJ, Tia 01 PK Branik 1:05.81+0,85 495
50m: 31.56 31.56 100m: 1:05.81 34.25

33. TOPIĆ, Anastasija 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.16 487
50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:06.16 34.70
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

34. RADOVANOVIĆ, Nataša 01 Olymp, BL 1:06.27 485
50m: 31.49 31.49 100m: 1:06.27 34.78

35. BRODOVIĆ, Nadja 02 Sport Time, SA 1:06.45+0,86 481
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:06.45 34.81

36. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 1:06.47 480
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:06.47 34.73

BENDE, Eva 04 PK Kamnik 1:06.50 480
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:06.50 35.31

38. BARALIĆ, Eda 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:07.08 467
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:07.08 34.63

39. SRDIĆ, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.01 448
50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:08.01 35.63

40. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.19 445
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:08.19 35.02

41. PENKO, Jelena 99 PK Rijeka 1:08.27 443
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:08.27 35.49

42. KEKIC, Natasa 05 PS Vojvodine 1:08.69 435
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:08.69 35.90

43. SRDIĆ, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 1:08.84+0,80 432
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:08.84 35.80

44. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 PS Vojvodine 1:09.15 426
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:09.15 36.57

45. GRUBISIC, Karla 01 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 1:09.27 424
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:09.27 36.31

46. ANDREINI, Beatrice 98 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:10.79 397
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:10.79 37.57

47. TODOROVIČ, Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:11.94 379
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:11.94 37.50

48. ZAKŠEK, Nika 01 PK Celulozar 1:12.08 376
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:12.08 38.00

49. ĆURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 1:12.77 366
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:12.77 38.40

50. OSTOJIĆ, Ana 02 Aqua Star, BL 1:13.68 352
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:13.68 39.13

51. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:13.86 350
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:13.86 39.13
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

52. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:14.39 342
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:14.39 39.38

53. GOLČMAN, Sara 99 DVŠ Posejdon 1:14.56 340
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:14.56 39.33

54. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 1:15.28 330
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:15.28 38.97

55. MAROLT, Julija 03 PK Celulozar 1:15.57+0,96 327
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:15.57 39.27

56. RADOVANOVIĆ, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 1:15.75 324
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:15.75 41.42

57. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 1:16.28 318
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:16.28 39.28

58. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 1:16.77 312
50m: 35.99 35.99 100m: 1:16.77 40.78

59. DAMJANIĆ, Ella 03 DVŠ Posejdon 1:16.91+0,72 310
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:16.91 40.87

60. LUKAČ, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.04 308
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:17.04 40.92

61. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.10 296
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:18.10 39.55

62. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.38+0,70 293
50m: 38.51 38.51 100m: 1:18.38 39.87

63. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 1:18.46 292
64. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 1:19.02 286

50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:19.02 41.40

65. KURICKI, Giulia 05 Rari Nantes Valsugana 1:21.71 258
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:21.71 43.71

66. SELIČ, Trina 02 DVŠ Posejdon 1:23.18 245
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:23.18 43.86

67. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 1:24.08 237
50m: 40.52 40.52 100m: 1:24.08 43.56

68. TOPIĆ, Anika 03 Olymp, BL 1:29.45 197
69. MIKUŠ, Maša 06 PK Kamnik 1:29.61 196

50m: 42.20 42.20 100m: 1:29.61 47.41

70. STANIC, Tamara 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.44 190
50m: 43.42 43.42 100m: 1:30.44 47.02
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

71. MULEJ, Maruša 01 DVŠ Posejdon 1:31.26 185
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 1:31.26 50.30

72. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 1:32.05 181
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:32.05 49.27

73. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:34.46 167
50m: 44.48 44.48 100m: 1:34.46 49.98

74. GUDURAŠ, Emilija 07 Mladost, BL 1:35.80 160
50m: 45.60 45.60 100m: 1:35.80 50.20

75. JEVĐENIĆ, Kristina 05 Mladost, BL 1:48.50 110
50m: 48.11 48.11 100m: 1:48.50 1:00.39

76. TOPIĆ, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 1:52.80 98
77. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 2:00.06 81

50m: 55.80 55.80 100m: 2:00.06 1:04.26

78. STANETIĆ, Lea 05 Mladost, BL 2:11.95+0,84 61
50m: 57.23 57.23 100m: 2:11.95 1:14.72

W 1

1. KESIC, Chiara 01 Hrvatska 58.59+0,73 701
REKORD MITINGA - W1

50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 58.59 30.42

2. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Niagara Swimming 1:00.42 640
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:00.42 30.73

3. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.55 635
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:00.55 31.69

4. OPACIC, Milica 01 PS Vojvodine 1:02.95 565
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:02.95 32.47

5. NINKOV, Vera 02 PS Vojvodine 1:03.87 541
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:03.87 32.05

6. STANOJEVIĆ, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 1:04.14 535
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:04.14 33.16

7. JERNEJ, Tia 01 PK Branik 1:05.81+0,85 495
50m: 31.56 31.56 100m: 1:05.81 34.25

8. TOPIĆ, Anastasija 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.16 487
50m: 31.46 31.46 100m: 1:06.16 34.70

9. RADOVANOVIĆ, Nataša 01 Olymp, BL 1:06.27 485
50m: 31.49 31.49 100m: 1:06.27 34.78
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 30, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

10. BRODOVIĆ, Nadja 02 Sport Time, SA 1:06.45+0,86 481
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:06.45 34.81

11. SRDIĆ, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.01 448
50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:08.01 35.63

12. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 PS Vojvodine 1:09.15 426
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:09.15 36.57

13. GRUBISIC, Karla 01 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 1:09.27 424
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:09.27 36.31

14. TODOROVIČ, Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:11.94 379
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:11.94 37.50

15. ZAKŠEK, Nika 01 PK Celulozar 1:12.08 376
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:12.08 38.00

16. OSTOJIĆ, Ana 02 Aqua Star, BL 1:13.68 352
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:13.68 39.13

17. SELIČ, Trina 02 DVŠ Posejdon 1:23.18 245
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:23.18 43.86

18. MULEJ, Maruša 01 DVŠ Posejdon 1:31.26 185
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 1:31.26 50.30

W 2

1. SEKE, Zita 03 PS Vojvodine 1:03.02 564
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:03.02 32.88

2. DER, Teodora 03 PS Vojvodine 1:04.37 529
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:04.37 32.90

3. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.56 524
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:04.56 33.27

4. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:05.22 508
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:05.22 33.46

5. AHMEDBEGOVIĆ, Neal 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:05.54 501
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:05.54 33.51

6. BENDE, Eva 04 PK Kamnik 1:06.50 480
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:06.50 35.31

7. BARALIĆ, Eda 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:07.08 467
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:07.08 34.63

8. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.19 445
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:08.19 35.02
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 30, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

9. ĆURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 1:12.77 366
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:12.77 38.40

10. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:13.86 350
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:13.86 39.13

11. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 1:15.28 330
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:15.28 38.97

12. MAROLT, Julija 03 PK Celulozar 1:15.57+0,96 327
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:15.57 39.27

13. RADOVANOVIĆ, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 1:15.75 324
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:15.75 41.42

14. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 1:16.77 312
50m: 35.99 35.99 100m: 1:16.77 40.78

15. DAMJANIĆ, Ella 03 DVŠ Posejdon 1:16.91+0,72 310
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:16.91 40.87

16. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 1:19.02 286
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:19.02 41.40

17. TOPIĆ, Anika 03 Olymp, BL 1:29.45 197

W 3

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 PS Vojvodine 1:08.69 435
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:08.69 35.90

2. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:14.39 342
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:14.39 39.38

3. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 1:16.28 318
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:16.28 39.28

4. LUKAČ, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.04 308
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:17.04 40.92

5. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.10 296
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:18.10 39.55

6. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.38+0,70 293
50m: 38.51 38.51 100m: 1:18.38 39.87

7. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 1:18.46 292
8. KURICKI, Giulia 05 Rari Nantes Valsugana 1:21.71 258

50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:21.71 43.71

9. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 1:24.08 237
50m: 40.52 40.52 100m: 1:24.08 43.56
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 30, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

10. MIKUŠ, Maša 06 PK Kamnik 1:29.61 196
50m: 42.20 42.20 100m: 1:29.61 47.41

11. STANIC, Tamara 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.44 190
50m: 43.42 43.42 100m: 1:30.44 47.02

12. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 1:32.05 181
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:32.05 49.27

13. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:34.46 167
50m: 44.48 44.48 100m: 1:34.46 49.98

14. GUDURAŠ, Emilija 07 Mladost, BL 1:35.80 160
50m: 45.60 45.60 100m: 1:35.80 50.20

15. JEVĐENIĆ, Kristina 05 Mladost, BL 1:48.50 110
50m: 48.11 48.11 100m: 1:48.50 1:00.39

16. TOPIĆ, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 1:52.80 98
17. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 2:00.06 81

50m: 55.80 55.80 100m: 2:00.06 1:04.26

18. STANETIĆ, Lea 05 Mladost, BL 2:11.95+0,84 61
50m: 57.23 57.23 100m: 2:11.95 1:14.72
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